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      As a strong partner with technical know-how and for cost effectiveness under water, we can offer subsea inspections, maintenance and repair work in-, on- and offshore.
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            Services

      
  
      Diving Services
Underwater Inspection and Maintenance Work In-, On- and Offshore.

ROV
Various Remotely Operated Vehicles for Different Requirements

UXO Clearance and Multibeam Survey
with state-of-the-art equipment
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      Special Ship for the Requirements of the Offshore Industry

With the RS SENTINEL, RS DIVING has got its own DP II ship which is perfectly equipped for the special requirements of the offshore industry.
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      Kurt Rohde

Managing Director
Commercial Diver

kurt.rohde@offshore-rs.de
+49 4321 75489-0
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      Andreas Flockenhagen

Purchasing Manager & Project Team Member

andreas.flockenhagen@offshore-rs.de
+49 4321 75489-30
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      Dominik Meitzler

Project Engineer & IMS Manager

dominik.meitzler@offshore-rs.de
+49 4321 75489-60
  








        
  
  
      

  
  

[image: Andrea Lohmann]


  
  

  
      Andrea Lohmann

Crew Manager

andrea.lohmann@offshore-rs.de
+49 4321 75489-20
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      Thea Rohweder

Secretary and Adminstration

thea.rohweder@offshore-rs.de
+49 4321 75489-40
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      Madeleine Dominick

Accounting & Administration

madeleine.dominick@offshore-rs.de 
+49 4321 75489-0
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      Tjark Dittrich

Assistant & Project Member

tjark.dittrich@offshore-rs.de 
+49 4321 75489-0
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      01.08.2022  

  
  New qualification at RS team


  
    Congratulations George on passing the CSWIP 3.3U!

Your RS Team
  


      Read more … New qualification at RS team

  






      10.12.2021  

  
  Christmas Greetings


  
    Once again, we look back on a year with many successful projects and new, exciting experiences.
  


      Read more … Christmas Greetings
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      Gartenstraße 10
24534 Neumünster
Germany
  
  
  






        
  
      	Phone	+49 4321 75489-0
	Fax	+49 4321 75489-99


 
  
  
  






        
  
      info@rsdiving.de
www.rsdiving.de
  
  
  






        
  
      Legal Notes
Privacy
Contact
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